Sep 07 2024 (21:02) India Rail Info 1

Hazur Sahib Nanded - Nizamabad Passenger (UnReserved)/07854 - Pass - SCR
DAB/Dharmabad to NZB/Nizamabad Junction
1h 20m - 39 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NED  |Hazur Sahib Nanded 18:40 0 |1 0 149 (362 [SCR
2 PARD |Pathrad 18:44 18:45 Tm |0 [1 10 22 |363 |SCR
3 MGC |Mugat 18:54 18:55 im (0 |1 13 |42 |360 [SCR
4  |MUE |Mudkhed Junction 19:08 19:10 2m |0 |1 22 |41 [372 |SCR
5 |SVN |Sivungaon 19:19 19:20 im (0 |1 29 |87 |[397 |SCR
6 |SLGH |Shelgaon Halt 19:24 19:25 Tm |0 [1 34 |52 (380 |SCR
7 UMRI |Umri 19:34 19:35 im (0 |1 42 |85 |384 [SCR
8 BLSA |Bolsa 19:41 19:42 im (0 |1 51 64 (361 [SCR
9 KEK Karkheli 19:49 19:50 im (0 |1 58 |71 |[357 |SCR
10 |SQE |Samarala Halt 19:56 19:57 im (0 |1 65 |56 [360 |SCR
11 |DAB |Dharmabad 20:04 20:05 Tm |0 |1 72 66 |355 |SCR
12 [BSX Basar 20:14 20:15 Tm |0 |1 81 76 344 |SCR
13 |FKB Fakrabad 20:21 20:22 Tm |0 |1 89 59 |353 |SCR
14 [NVT |Navipet 20:29 20:30 Tm (0 |1 9% |85 [374 |SCR
15 |JKM |Jankampet Junction 20:36 20:37 Tm |0 |1 104 |8 SCR
16 |NZB |[Nizamabad Junction 21:25 0 |1 1M1 |- SCR

Sep 07 2024 (21:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



